DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2020

~ |Friday

Day Date Time Semister |Teacher Topic
' Friday 8/7/2020/11:30 to 13:15-Pm 4th Sem  [Dr. Bhushan Patil Metabolic response in truma
10/7/202011:30 t0 13:15 Pm__ |4thSem |Dr. Bhushan Patil Burns
Friday 17/7/2020{11:30 to 13:15 Pm 4th Sem |Dr. Bhushan Pati| Shock 1
Friday 24/7/2020(11:30 to 153;:15 Pmiinq4thSem [Dr. Bhushan Patil Monitoring of surgical Patients
?l;esday 6/30/2020|2:00 to 3:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Kshirsagar Tutorial
Friday 7/3/2020|11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem |pr. Gulve Tutorial
Tuesday 7/7/2020(2:00 to 3:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Kshirsagar Case
Friday 7/10/2020/11:00 to 12:00 noon_|6th Sem |0r. Galve Case e
Tuesday 7/14/2020(2:00 to 3:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Kshirsagar Case
Friday 7/17/2020(11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem |Dr. Gulve Case
Tuesday 7/21/2020{2:00 to 3:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Kshirsagar Tutorial
Friday 7/24/2020(11:00 to 12:00 noon [6th Sem |pr. Gulve Tutorial
Tuesday 7/28/2020(2:00 to 3:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Kshirsagar Tutorial
Friday 7/31/2020|11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem |Dr. Gulve Tutorial
Wednesday 1/7/2020[11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Phadke Case
Friday 3/7/2020(2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Gawade Case
Wednesday 8/7/2020(11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Phadke Case
Friday 10/7/2020|2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Gawade Case
Wednesday |15/7/2020 11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Phadke Case
Friday 17/7/2020|2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Gawade Case
Wednesday |22/7/2020[11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Phadke Tutorial
Friday 24/7/2020(2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Gawade Tutorial
Wednesday 1/7/2020(11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem [Dr. Phadke Tutorial
Friday 3/7/2020(2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Gawade Tutorial
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“‘DR. SACHIN NAIK
M.S. (Gen. Surgery), D.Lap.,FMAS
Professor & Head, Dept. of Gen. Surgery
MIMIER Medical College & BSTRH,
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